
KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 09/12/25 31954

P: 562 340 6252 

F: 562 677 3956

SOLD Falcon Import & Export Company CONSIGNEE Falcon Import & Export Company

  To Al Gharraka, Aga, Mansoura – Egypt Al Gharraka, Aga, Mansoura – Egypt

Telephone: +201159723000 Telephone: +201159723000

Email: info@falconimpexco.com Email: info@falconimpexco.com

ACID NUMBER 2373062392025090015

PO NUMBER CC9591

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND Qty-Ord Qty-Shp Price (USD) Net (USD)

AEP002 185/65R15 88H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 514 514 $21.97 $11,292.58

AEP003 195/60R15 88H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 227 227 $21.97 $4,987.19

AEP005 205/65R15 94H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 126 126 $24.99 $3,148.74

AEP013 195/70R14 91H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 240 240 $24.50 $5,880.00

AEP052 185/60R15 84H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 8 8 $22.50 $180.00

AEP055 205/70R14 98H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 96 96 $26.20 $2,515.20

AEP061 175/70R14 88H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 50 50 $21.09 $1,054.50

AGS075 185/55R15 82V GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 8 8 $21.75 $174.00

Container No.PCIU9006102/Seal No.SF0671039-1269PCS

AEP028 235/70R16 106H ECO PRO H/T ARROYO 112 112 $38.50 $4,312.00

AEP056 215/65R17 99H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 50 50 $34.30 $1,715.00

AGS002 225/50ZR18 99W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 32 32 $35.50 $1,136.00

AGS024 245/40ZR19 98Y GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 52 52 $39.00 $2,028.00

AGS049 245/40ZR18 97W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 8 8 $33.00 $264.00

AGS064 275/35ZR19 100W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 32 32 $45.00 $1,440.00

AGS065 275/40ZR19 101Y GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 8 8 $48.00 $384.00

AGS083 215/55R18 95V GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 180 180 $33.00 $5,940.00

AGS088 255/40ZR18 99W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 48 48 $37.00 $1,776.00

AGS090 235/45ZR19 99W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 72 72 $37.50 $2,700.00

AGS096 255/45ZR20 105W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 8 8 $49.00 $392.00

AGS099 275/30ZR20 97W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 32 32 $43.50 $1,392.00

AGS100 275/35ZR20 102W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 36 36 $47.00 $1,692.00

AGS101 315/35ZR20 110W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 20 20 $57.00 $1,140.00

AGS116 275/40ZR21 109XL/Y GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 12 12 $57.50 $690.00

AGS117 275/45ZR21 110XL/Y GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 8 8 $64.00 $512.00

AGS107 235/50ZR20 104XL/W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 12 12 $48.00 $576.00

AGS145 245/50ZR19 105XL/W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 36 36 $47.00 $1,692.00

Container No.PCIU9032842/Seal No.SF0671040-758PCS

AEP006 205/60R16 96V ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 483 483 $25.88 $12,500.04

AEP026 215/70R16 100H ECO PRO H/T ARROYO 146 146 $32.40 $4,730.40

AGS076 195/50R15 82V GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 297 297 $22.50 $6,682.50

AGS077 195/55R15 85V GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 250 250 $23.90 $5,975.00

Container No.PIDU4013502/Seal No.SF0671038-1176PCS

AEP049 LT235/85R16 120/116R ECO PRO H/T ARROYO 39 39 $54.00 $2,106.00

AEP054 205/60R15 91V ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 20 20 $25.50 $510.00

AGS006 205/55ZR16 94W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 100 100 $21.80 $2,180.00

AGS013 235/45ZR17 97W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 8 8 $30.85 $246.80

AGS030 195/55ZR16 91W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 42 42 $24.00 $1,008.00

AGS033 205/50ZR16 87W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 100 100 $24.50 $2,450.00

AGS038 215/55ZR16 97W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 20 20 $28.76 $575.20

AGS041 225/55ZR16 95W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 15 15 $31.00 $465.00

AGS079 205/45ZR16 87W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 332 332 $23.50 $7,802.00

AGS080 205/40ZR17 84W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 20 20 $24.50 $490.00

AGS081 205/45ZR17 88W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 8 8 $26.81 $214.48

AGS082 205/55R17 95V GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 350 350 $28.50 $9,975.00

Commercial Invoice



KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 09/12/25 31954

P: 562 340 6252 

F: 562 677 3956

SOLD Falcon Import & Export Company CONSIGNEE Falcon Import & Export Company

  To Al Gharraka, Aga, Mansoura – Egypt Al Gharraka, Aga, Mansoura – Egypt

Telephone: +201159723000 Telephone: +201159723000

Email: info@falconimpexco.com Email: info@falconimpexco.com

ACID NUMBER 2373062392025090015

PO NUMBER CC9591

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND Qty-Ord Qty-Shp Price (USD) Net (USD)

Commercial Invoice

Container No.PIDU4165260/Seal No.SF0671138-1054PCS

Prices shown above are FOB Thailand without wrapping.If needed, need to add $0.50 per tire 

Subtotal: 116,923.63$   

Total QTY: 4257 Freight : $0.00

Inv Total: 116,923.63$   

Payment Terms: 90 Days from BL date

Terms of Shipment: FOB

ETD: LAEM CHABANG THAILAND-09/12/25

ETA: SOKHNA, Egypt-10/07/25

Bank Information: Please arrange payment to the following account.

Bank Name: Associated Bank

Account Name: Katana Racing Inc.

Account Number: 2920000722

Bank Swift Code: ABGBUS44

Routing No: 75900575

Bank Address: 433 MAIN STREET GREEN BAY, WI 54301



KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 09/12/25 31954

P: 562 340 6252 

F: 562 677 3956

SOLD Falcon Import & Export Company CONSIGNEE Falcon Import & Export Company

  To Al Gharraka, Aga, Mansoura – Egypt Al Gharraka, Aga, Mansoura – Egypt

Telephone: +201159723000 Telephone: +201159723000

Email: info@falconimpexco.com Email: info@falconimpexco.com

ACID NUMBER 2373062392025090015

PO NUMBER CC9591

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND Qty-Ord Qty-Shp Unit Weight(KGS) Total Weight

AEP002 185/65R15 88H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 514 514

AEP003 195/60R15 88H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 227 227

AEP005 205/65R15 94H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 126 126

AEP013 195/70R14 91H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 240 240

AEP052 185/60R15 84H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 8 8

AEP055 205/70R14 98H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 96 96

AEP061 175/70R14 88H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 50 50

AGS075 185/55R15 82V GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 8 8

Container No.PCIU9006102/Seal No.SF0671039-1269PCS

AEP028 235/70R16 106H ECO PRO H/T ARROYO 112 112

AEP056 215/65R17 99H ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 50 50

AGS002 225/50ZR18 99W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 32 32

AGS024 245/40ZR19 98Y GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 52 52

AGS049 245/40ZR18 97W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 8 8

AGS064 275/35ZR19 100W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 32 32

AGS065 275/40ZR19 101Y GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 8 8

AGS083 215/55R18 95V GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 180 180

AGS088 255/40ZR18 99W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 48 48

AGS090 235/45ZR19 99W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 72 72

AGS096 255/45ZR20 105W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 8 8

AGS099 275/30ZR20 97W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 32 32

AGS100 275/35ZR20 102W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 36 36

AGS101 315/35ZR20 110W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 20 20

AGS116 275/40ZR21 109XL/Y GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 12 12

AGS117 275/45ZR21 110XL/Y GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 8 8

AGS107 235/50ZR20 104XL/W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 12 12

AGS145 245/50ZR19 105XL/W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 36 36

Container No.PCIU9032842/Seal No.SF0671040-758PCS

AEP006 205/60R16 96V ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 483 483

AEP026 215/70R16 100H ECO PRO H/T ARROYO 146 146

AGS076 195/50R15 82V GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 297 297

AGS077 195/55R15 85V GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 250 250

Container No.PIDU4013502/Seal No.SF0671038-1176PCS

AEP049 LT235/85R16 120/116R ECO PRO H/T ARROYO 39 39

AEP054 205/60R15 91V ECO PRO A/S ARROYO 20 20

AGS006 205/55ZR16 94W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 100 100

AGS013 235/45ZR17 97W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 8 8

AGS030 195/55ZR16 91W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 42 42

AGS033 205/50ZR16 87W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 100 100

AGS038 215/55ZR16 97W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 20 20

AGS041 225/55ZR16 95W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 15 15

AGS079 205/45ZR16 87W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 332 332

AGS080 205/40ZR17 84W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 20 20

AGS081 205/45ZR17 88W GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 8 8

AGS082 205/55R17 95V GRAND SPORT A/S ARROYO 350 350

Container No.PIDU4165260/Seal No.SF0671138-1054PCS

ETD: LAEM CHABANG THAILAND-09/12/25

ETA: SOKHNA, Egypt-10/07/25 TOTAL QTY: 4257

Packing List

9910.00 60 CBM

10350.00 60 CBM

9380.00 60 CBM

10510.00 60 CBM


